BOARD AGENDA ITEM
January 14, 2014
SUBJECT:
Facilities Construction Department Quarterly Change Order Notification
BACKGROUND INFORMATION:
Policy FGG sets the limit of approval for construction change orders by the
Superintendent or designee up to $15,000.00. The policy requires a summary of
such change orders to be presented to the Board at least once a quarter for
notification.

ADMINISTRATIVE CONSIDERATION:

The attached summary of change orders presented is notification in accordance
with Policy FGG. )

RECOMMENDATION:

Accept as information only, the quarterly report showing construction change
orders not exceeding $15,000.00.

ATTACHMENT:

Quarterly Update Change Order Spreadsheet to the Board of Education
PREPARED BY:

David M. Caver

Kevin A. Chipman
bc



Juswiyoeny

¢V

"ou] “SpIouASY 'D'H

(00 T61°L8) 5001y sTudA) pray
pred (67) sutu-Ajuami ppe pue (00°7€1°0$)

D0ETEET $
00°€SEL S
00°08¢°L  $
00°S+HTT
00°265°€
00°LET'Y
00°'6€5°8
00" TOL LT
00°L69PL §
00 18T°0F $
00°0ZE€CT $

@ A B A

1 00'tz8'zoz $ (TT1-T) Sloplo abuey) (oL

[1# 19p1Q 98Uy -

014 10p1Q 93uey)
64 JapIQ) 03uEy))
84 1PIC S3URYD
L 19pI0 95uey)
94 J9PIQS8UEY)
C# 1apI0 28URYD
7 10paQy d8uBY))
€ 19pI0 98uey)
T# Jop1Q) 93uey)
1#39p10 98uey)

1 8setd [00yos Yty ULy

00'€TECTS

00'190°01%

“2UJ ‘spjouiay] ‘O'H

| 9 03 4 woy puod juodng 3¢ 3vusy 28uryy

PIPIBU IOM THOOINU |

11

00°062°821$ (£-T) Sieplo abuey) [e10],
0019001 $
00°99T°11 $
00'€96°901$

£4 0PI 98U
T#10pIQ-93URY)
T#1opI0) 23uey)

19 @) 1slo1g suoneaouay] DVAH

00°0ST1°01%

"ou] “YINog SI010BIUO.)

"YSIg woIy Tnog je
ped [esrueysour ot 033xau 100p dn-1fo1 oty
01 SALIP 31} J8 Wd]qoId SFeUIRIp oY) 10R1I0))

78°7961°19$ (¢-1) s19p1Q) 93uey)
00°0S1°0TS £ 1epIO-o8uey)
00'0SS T § Ti# 1opI0 d8uey)
78°797°0S$ T#10pIQ 2Buey)
10ford Suraed Hea1)) IO

00" L6+'4$

suorjearny jadie) a1,

‘$31p70-uonepodsuery |

snq oy e paqesur  8q o3 jedre)

SULI00],{ SOUBUMUIEIN 10D £10T

00'SOI°1S

D717 ‘Sugooy SIND

'siopngd pue sjnodsumop [EUOBIPPY

00°0¢tS § (T-1) S19pIQ 93URY)D
00°S01°T $ T# IopIQ 23uey)

00°'STEYS 1 # Iopa() oFuey)y

Arequawialy 9[IAusLIe A ) snedsy Jooy

junowy
Jejjoa

1030e13U0) /30931Yday

uonduoseqg

auwieN 1afold

orgeonpy Jo pieog 943 03

£I0Z ‘IE 19quIedeq -£10c ‘I 4940300
TIpo3X7 JON SiopiQ obueq)

a3epdy] AjIoiend




00'89/70T¢ $ (Z1-T) SlapiO =2bueyD [201L

00+¥6°L $ TT# 10p1Q ABuey)
00'ETEEL §  TT#I0pIO SBuey)
00ESEL $  OT#IopIQoBurL)
00°08€°L §  G#I0OpIO-BuRYD
00'SPPTL §  8#OPIO ABury)
: “<(00"09°0 1$)> JO JUnOwE oF) UF 1EPAIo oo.mmmnm $ Lt 9PO oMEEU
KsusBunuos uoponmsuo) (<(00L5C6%)> 00 h.mﬁv $ 9#19p10 9 U
Jo junowe Sy Ul JPSIO I0LBMO[[E 00'SES8  § Gt 13PIO omc.,mso M
wee Il {<00'vE601§>) Jo unome oty 00'19L°L1 § i 10pIQ 2BUEYD |
Ul JIP3Io 0UBMOI[E SIeMPIRE (007 L99°L1S) 00°L69L $ £# 1ap1Q) 03U |
spnoo stuud) je Burousy ppy (00°57STS) 00'18T0F $§ T 10pIQ) 23UEYD
jo| Supped xeuuwe odinsey '(00°65LTS) 00'0TECT $ [# 49p1Q 2BueT)
00'Fr6°LS ‘ouy ‘sproussy ‘O'H pieA  [eOTUBYOAW B JUBIPAY 980y PPV | TI 1 @seyd [00yoS USIH UaNLy
unowy #
lejjog JOJOBIIUOD) /3UYDIY uonduinsaq 0) awenN aloid

E£T0C TE 1equiaoeqd -£10C ‘T 4240190

00°000°ST$ DUIpaa5X3 JON s1opi0 abuey)
Tonesnpy jo pieog oy] 03 ojepd[] AJ1o3Iend




